
2. 
3 

4. 

Ref. No.: MEU/04/03/22/02 

Dec.2022: 

1 

S.NO. 

Following is tentatively planned Departments - wise C.M.E.s schedule from March. 2022 to 

2 

3 
4 

6. 
1. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

CAREER INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & HOSPITALS 
Sitapur-Hardoi Bypass Road, Near LJ.M. Lucknow-226020 (UP) Ind1a 

18. 

Copy to: 

19. 
20. 

C.M.S 

Departments 

All HODs 

Medicine 

Surgery 
Psychiatry 
Paediatrics 
Dermatology 

Community Medicine 
Anatomy 
E.N.T. 

Pathology 
Pharmacology 
Anaesthesia 

Microbiology 
Orthopaedics 
Gynae. & Obs. 
Biochemistry 
Physiology 
Radiodiagnosis 

Medical Education Unit 

Chest & Tuberculosis 

Ophthalmology 
Forensic Medicine 

(Dr. Mehrunisa) 
Coordinator 

Hon'ble Chairman for kind information 
Director General Administration 

CIRCULAR 

Medical Education Unit 

A.0.s (M.C./Hosp.) 

Date 

26.03.2022 (4h Saturday) 
09.04.2022 (20d Saturday) 
23.04.2022 (4h Saturday) 
14.05.2022 
28.05.2022 
11.06.2022 
25.06.2022 
09.07.2022 
23.07.2022 
13.08.2022 
27.08.2022 
10.09.2022 
24.09.2022 
08.10.2022 
22.10.2022 
12.11.2022 
26.11.2022 

Date 04/03/2022 

10.12.2022 
17.12.2022 
24.12.2012 

(2d Saturday) 
(4h Saturday) 
(20d Saturday) 
(4th Saturday) 
(2nd Saturday) 
(4th Saturday) 
(20d Saturday) 
(4h Saturday) 
(20d Saturday) 
(4h Saturday) 
(2nd Saturday) 
(4h Saturday) 
(2d Saturday) 
(4th Saturday) 

(2nd Saturday) 
(3rd Saturday) 
(4h Saturday) 

(Prof. Dr. M. M. Khan) 
Principal & Dean 

C.LM.S. & Hosp., Lucknow 
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